
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Since 11/11/2016 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 10:54 M 
jeffrey E. 

113 train =A0 

115 money transfer ( bday gift )<=p> 

1000 rent 

5,50 food 

9 taxi 

10 taxi 

16 food 

89 gym 

7 locker 

15 waxing 

20 food 

23 food 

21,20 food 

42 doctor 

21 food 

7 pharmacy 

9 taxi 

20 cash out 

10 taxi 

48 restaurant 

<=r> 
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=br> 

=lease note 
The information contained in this communication is confid=ntial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informa=ion, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the prope=ty o 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this=br>communication or any part thereof is may be 
=nlawful. If ou have received this communication in error, lease notif= us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to 

, u i . yi - 
nd=br>destroy this communication and all copies 
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